16 March 2024 Saturday

66th Race Starts At:20:06

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

1) 11.000€
Horse Name Age
CELEB (IRE)(6) dybg
FOXEY LADY(11) :‘gdl
KOLPLET(9) dybg
KALIFE 4
ALAPLACE(S) vee
HADLEIGH(8) dybg
VENES(1) ;y ch
MORHIB(3) 4y bh
SOLAIRE(2) ﬁf ol
DORIANELLO(12)  4dygg
DANSEUSE 4yb
CELEBRE(14) m
SUNWHITE(10) dybg
AXELROD(4) dybg
RECOLEROS(7) ﬁy ch
SIXTINEBAAL(13) 4y bh

Race Result
2.)4.400 €
Sire Dam

NONAY NEVER - LIKE A STAR (GALILEO) 59
BELARDO - ARDHANA (RIP VAN WINKLE) 57
MOTIVATOR - GOLDIE JOLIE (GOLD AWAY) 55,5
RAJSAMAN - LADY BEWARE (TIGER HILL) 59,5
MYBOYCHARLIE - KIRKLANDI (MAJORIEN) 57
LITERATO - PRINCESSE POLIA (CREACHADOIR) 60
TORONADO - AL WAGHAA (MUHT ATHIR) 59,5
DABIRSIM - TOSSOFF (SLICKLY) 60
DARIYAN - HELLO MISS (SOLDIER OF 54
FORTUNE)
LE HAVRE - FREEING (DANSILI) 56
WHITECLIFFSOFDOVER - SUNSHADA (SUNDAY 57
BREAK)
TERRITORIES - BROOKLYN DREAM (DREAM 505
AHEAD) >
RECOLETOS - MARRON (RAVEN'SPASS) 57
PANIS - SPRING BALLAD (SLEEPING CAR) 56,5

Handicap

Weight

SYLVAIN RUIS

ROSARIO MANGIONE

FRIDA VALLE SKAR

AUGUSTIN MADAMET

THOMAS TRULLIER

MAXIME GUYON

ANTHONY CRASTUS

THEO BACHELOT

PIERRE REMOUE

PIERRE BAZIRE

CHRISTOPHER
GROSBOIS

TONY PICCONE

JEROME MOUTARD

CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON

3.)3.300€
Jockey
N.PERRET

SPARKLING STAR

SABRINA PELLETAN

HARAS DE SAINT-VOIR

JULIEN PHELIPPON

ECURIES PUGLIA

A.CATTERALL/R.STRAUS G. RARICK

NICOLAS CAULLERY

MICHEL GHYS

JULIEN CAULLERY

JOEL FLEURIE

EMEINDER/H.LAHMICI

OLIVIER HORVATH

KATHLEEN RICHARD

Saint Cloud Fransa Racecourse

kg, 2000 Turf
4)2.200€
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

N. PERRET 430 17.9(1) 3
f%l\E/llCUlGNE 14,00 3.76(10) 1
JL. PELLETAN 9,25 15.42(2) 4
M. PITART 10,35 9.145) 6
%’UHI];LIPPON 7,00 1524(3) 5
M. PITART 11,25 6.59(6) 10
1220 6.24(7) 11
N. CAULLERY 850 4.548) 9
A. FOUASSIER 530 11.52(4) 12
N. CAULLERY 23,40 1.41(13) 14
F. MONNIER 21,95 1.44(12) 7
Y. BONNEFOY 12,65 4.189) 8
A. FOUASSIER 24,25 2.61(11) 13
T.RICHARD  Withdrawn 014 2

Late
Start RT

62
57
57
62
57
64
62
64
55
55
57
62
57

55

Pick(6) 4,30 t, Quinella(6/11) 174,35 b, Exacta(6/11) 250,45 b, Place(11) 2,20 £, Place(6) :3,95 £, Place Quinella(6/11) 37,30 b, Place Quinella(6/9) :17,30 b, Place Quinella(9/11) 31,40 1,
Quintet(6/11/9/5/8) Bilen ¢kmamustir, 8,124.50 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(6/11/9/5) 2.241,12 4, Quartet(6/11/9/5) :32,55 4, 5th double(2/6) :14,70 ©



